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TABULATION
 

Field Comp. Credit Total Total Grade
Regn.no. Name of the Student Training Exam. Sem Grade Credit Point

(0+2) Non-Credit (1+0) Point hrs. Average
20 S 10 30 3 10

FEC-MBO-01 Ms. Ahila M.S 18.66 S 8.28 26.94 3 8.98
FEC-MBO-02 Ms. Aparna Anil 17.74 S 9.14 26.88 3 8.96
FEC-MBO-03 Mr. K Suresh Kumar Patro 17.74 S 9.42 27.16 3 9.05
FEC-MBO-04 Mr. Mani Selvam J 17.94 S 8.53 26.47 3 8.82
FEC-MBO-05 Mr. Rathod Sagar Sitaram 17.20 S 7.89 25.09 3 8.36
FEC-MBO-06 Mr. Palsam Karthik Kumar Goud 18.00 S 8.56 26.56 3 8.85
FEC-MBO-07 Ms. Waghmare Sneha Dadarao 18.14 S 9.42 27.56 3 9.19

A = Absent;    S = Satisfactory;    NS :  Non Satisfacotry;    F :  Failed;    * : Dissertation not submitted

ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education
(Deemed to be University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)
Panch Marg, Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061 (III & IV SEMESTERS)

M.F.Sc. (Fisheries Economics) 2020-2022 Batch

GRADE POINT AVERAGE

Field Comp. Credit Total Total Grade
Regn.no. Name of the Student Training Exam. Sem Grade Credit Point

(0+2) Non-Credit (1+0) Point hrs. Average
20 S 10 30 3 10

FEC-MBO-01 Ms. Ahila M.S 9.33 S 8.28 26.94 3 8.98
FEC-MBO-02 Ms. Aparna Anil 8.87 S 9.14 26.88 3 8.96
FEC-MBO-03 Mr. K Suresh Kumar Patro 8.87 S 9.42 27.16 3 9.05
FEC-MBO-04 Mr. Mani Selvam J 8.97 S 8.53 26.47 3 8.82
FEC-MBO-05 Mr. Rathod Sagar Sitaram 8.60 S 7.89 25.09 3 8.36
FEC-MBO-06 Mr. Palsam Karthik Kumar Goud 9.00 S 8.56 26.56 3 8.85
FEC-MBO-07 Ms. Waghmare Sneha Dadarao 9.07 S 9.42 27.56 3 9.19

A = Absent;    S = Satisfactory;    NS :  Non Satisfacotry;    F :  Failed;    * : Dissertation not submitted

ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education
(Deemed to be University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956) (End of IV SEMESTER)
Panch Marg, Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061

M.F.Sc. (Fisheries Economics) 2020-2022 Batch

OVERALL GRADE POINT AVERAGE (10 POINT SCALE)

                               CREDITS HRS
Regn.no. Name of the Candidate SEM SEM SEM Grand T. SEM SEM SEM CRDIT Comph. Research TOTAL

I II III/IV POINTS I II III & IV HRS. Exam. OGPA

190 180 30 400 19 18 3 40 S 20 10

FEC-MBO-01 Ms. Ahila M.S 166.78 162.63 26.94 356.35 19 18 3 40 S S 8.91
FEC-MBO-02 Ms. Aparna Anil 161.77 162.66 26.88 351.31 19 18 3 40 S S 8.78
FEC-MBO-03 Mr. K Suresh Kumar Patro 158.35 156.56 27.16 342.07 19 18 3 40 S S 8.55
FEC-MBO-04 Mr. Mani Selvam J 162.29 161.01 26.47 349.77 19 18 3 40 S S 8.74
FEC-MBO-05 Mr. Rathod Sagar Sitaram 151.47 151.83 25.09 328.39 19 18 3 40 S S 8.21
FEC-MBO-06 Mr. Palsam Karthik Kumar Goud 148.95 151.08 26.56 326.59 19 18 3 40 S S 8.16
FEC-MBO-07 Ms. Waghmare Sneha Dadarao 162.12 157.05 27.56 346.73 19 18 3 40 S S 8.67

A = Absent;    S = Satisfactory;    NS :  Non Satisfacotry;    F :  Failed;    * : Dissertation not submitted

GRAND POINTS


